
Junnal_Gapoktan_rev[1].docx
by . .

Submission date: 26-Aug-2023 02:09AM (UTC-0400)
Submission ID: 2151551075
File name: Junnal_Gapoktan_rev_1.docx (328.84K)
Word count: 5643
Character count: 37645



5

6

6

12

21

25

34



1

4

8

27



1

1

2

5

9

9

11

15

19

24

31

36



10

16

18

20

23

30

32

33

35



1
1

1

1

2

3
3

3
3

3

3

10

13

14

28

29



12

13



2

2

2

3

8

22

26



1

1

17

17



1

1

1

2

2

7



1

14





17%
SIMILARITY INDEX

17%
INTERNET SOURCES

4%
PUBLICATIONS

4%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 6%

2 2%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

8 <1%

9 <1%

Junnal_Gapoktan_rev[1].docx
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

ejournal.ipdn.ac.id
Internet Source

ejournal.unsrat.ac.id
Internet Source

www.jogloabang.com
Internet Source

repositori.uin-alauddin.ac.id
Internet Source

core.ac.uk
Internet Source

docplayer.info
Internet Source

www.javvainternational.com
Internet Source

www.scribd.com
Internet Source

garuda.kemdikbud.go.id
Internet Source



10 <1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

15 <1%

16 <1%

17 <1%

18 <1%

19 <1%

repository.umsu.ac.id
Internet Source

journal.uniku.ac.id
Internet Source

archive.umsida.ac.id
Internet Source

digilib.unila.ac.id
Internet Source

peraturan.bpk.go.id
Internet Source

repository.stkippacitan.ac.id
Internet Source

ejournal.mandalanursa.org
Internet Source

fmawonosari.blogspot.com
Internet Source

Khusnur Laili. "Planning in the Village
Development Process Based on the Village
Law in Ganggangpanjang Village,
Tanggulangin District, Sidoarjo Regency",
JKMP (Jurnal Kebijakan dan Manajemen
Publik), 2022
Publication

soj.umrah.ac.id
Internet Source



20 <1%

21 <1%

22 <1%

23 <1%

24 <1%

25 <1%

26 <1%

27 <1%

28 <1%

29 <1%

stitalamin.ac.id
Internet Source

ejurnal.litbang.pertanian.go.id
Internet Source

digilibadmin.unismuh.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.iainbengkulu.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.radenintan.ac.id
Internet Source

simdos.unud.ac.id
Internet Source

www.jurnal.stan.ac.id
Internet Source

Gagas Dwi Aji Prasetyo. "Implementasi Perda
Nomor 5 Tahun 2015 Pasal 16 tentang
Perlindungan dan Pemberdayaan Petani di
Dinas Pertanian Kabupaten Kediri", UNISKA
LAW REVIEW, 2022
Publication

elmahkamah.blogspot.com
Internet Source

glints.com
Internet Source

media.neliti.com



30 <1%

31 <1%

32 <1%

33 <1%

34 <1%

35 <1%

36 <1%

Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography Off

Exclude matches Off

Internet Source

repository.its.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.unigal.ac.id
Internet Source

www.jim.unsyiah.ac.id
Internet Source

M. Eka Wijaya, Fuji Kacaya Mita, Evo Afrianto,
Asminar Asminar. "Agricultural Development:
The Role Of Government in Agricultural
Development (Article Review)", Baselang, 2022
Publication

digilib.uinsby.ac.id
Internet Source

www.infosawit.com
Internet Source



Junnal_Gapoktan_rev[1].docx
PAGE 1

PAGE 2

PAGE 3

PAGE 4

PAGE 5

PAGE 6

PAGE 7

PAGE 8

PAGE 9

PAGE 10

PAGE 11


